Council Decision of 30 May 2011 extending Decision 2010/371/EU concerning the conclusion of the consultation procedure with the Republic of Madagascar pursuant to Article 96 of the ACP-EU Partnership Agreement (2011/324/EU) (repealed)

## **COUNCIL DECISION**

of 30 May 2011

extending Decision 2010/371/EU concerning the conclusion of the consultation procedure with the Republic of Madagascar pursuant to Article 96 of the ACP-EU Partnership Agreement

(2011/324/EU) (repealed)

| F1 |
|----|
|    |
|    |

## **Textual Amendments**

**F1** Repealed by 2014/323/EU: Council Decision of 19 May 2014 repealing Decision 2010/371/EU concerning the conclusion of consultations with the Republic of Madagascar under Article 96 of the ACP-EU Partnership Agreement.

Document Generated: 2024-03-21

Changes to legislation: There are currently no known outstanding effects for the Council Decision of 30 May 2011  $extending\ Decision\ 2010/371/EU\ concerning\ the\ conclusion\ of\ the\ consultation\ procedure\ with\ the\ Republic\ of\ Madagascar$ pursuant to Article 96 of the ACP-EU Partnership Agreement (2011/324/EU) (repealed). (See end of Document for details)

## **Changes to legislation:**

There are currently no known outstanding effects for the Council Decision of 30 May 2011 extending Decision 2010/371/EU concerning the conclusion of the consultation procedure with the Republic of Madagascar pursuant to Article 96 of the ACP-EU Partnership Agreement (2011/324/EU) (repealed).